

The Simply Delicious Cake Co – Gluten Free Iced Christmas Cake

Ingredients: vine fruits (28%) (sultanas, raisins, currants, sunflower oil), EGGS, butter (MILK), light soft brown sugar, icing (sugar, glucose syrup, water, palm oil, humectant: vegetable glycerine, emulsifier: mono-and di-glycerides of fatty acids, stabiliser: gum tragacanth, preservative: potassium sorbate, natural flavouring, marzipan (sugar, ALMONDS, glucose syrup, water, invert sugar syrup, preservative: potassium sorbate), rice flour (8%), ground ALMONDS, apple, dates, mixed spice, xanthan gum, orange zest, glaze (glucose, water, sugar, , gelling agent: pectin, acidifying agent: citric acid, preservative: potassium sorbate).

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 360 Kcal

Fat 12.6g

Carbohydrates 57.3g

Protein 13.7g

Kent and Fraser – Lemon Butter Shortbread

Ingredients: butter (MILK) 35%, rice flour, icing sugar, corn flour, maize flour, lemon juice 4%, caster sugar, lemon zest 1.4%, stabiliser: xanthan gum, lemon oil, salt. Not suitable for NUT allergy sufferers.

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 519Kcal

Fat 29.1g

Saturates 18.3g

Carbohydrates 60.9g

Sugars 17.9g

Protein 3.1g

Salt 0.9g

Hawkshead Relish – Fruity Cranberry Sauce

Ingredients: sugar, cranberries (23%), bramley apples, lemon juice, water

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 190kcal

Fat 0.0g

Saturates 0.0g

Carbohydrates 48.0g

Sugars 48.0g

Protein 0.0g

Salt 0.0g

Willies Cacao – Dark Chocolate Sea Salt Praline Truffles

Ingredients: Cocoa mass, HAZELNUTS 27%, raw cane sugar, cocoa powder, HAZELNUT oil 0.8%, cocoa butter, sea salt 0.6%. MAY CONTAIN MILK.

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 573 kcal

Fat 41.4g

Saturates 15.4g

Carbohydrates 36.2g

Sugars 29.4g

Protein 9.2g

Salt 0.2g

Yorkshire Crisps – Worcester Sauce flavour

Ingredients: Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Sea Salt, Rice Flour, Dried Worcester Sauce (Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Onion, Salt, Tamarind paste, Cloves, Ginger, Garlic), Garlic Powder, Natural Flavouring, Dried Lemon Juice, Dried Spirit Vinegar, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Acidity Regulator: Citric acid, Ginger, Black Pepper, Cinnamon, Pimento.

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 468.2Kcal

Fat 25.0g

Saturates 2.2g

Carbohydrates 54.1g

Sugars 3.0g

Protein 5.2g

Salt 1.4g

Kent & Fraser – Cherry, Pecan & Poppy Seed Toast

Ingredients: Gluten free flours (rice flour, corn flour, tapioca flour, gram flour) glace cherries 12% (cherries, glucose-fructose syrup, colour: anthocyanins from grapes, natural flavouring) dates, pecans 10%, poppy seeds 5%, sunflower oil, sugar, sweetened sour cherries 3% (cherries, sugar, sunflower oil), molasses, raising agents (sodium bicarbonate, disodium diphosphate) sea salt, stabiliser: xanthan gum, black pepper

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 1720kJ / 409kcal

Fat 13.6g

Saturates 1.5g

Carbohydrates 66.3g

Sugars 23.1g

Protein 5.7g

Salt 1.8g

Hawkshead Relish – Christmas Chutney

Ingredients: apricot (28%), onion, acetic acid, sugar, orange, cranberry (4%), salt, ginger, garlic, coriander, cayenne. MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF FRUIT STONE

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 180kcal

Fat 1.0g

Saturates 0.0g

Carbohydrates 37.0g

Sugars 36.0g

Protein 2.0g

Salt 2.0g

Love Corn – Love Corn Sea Salt

Ingredients: Corn, sunflower oil, sea salt

Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 823kJ/196Kcal

Fat 6.0g

Saturates 0.6

Carbohydrates 29.7g

Sugars 0.3

Protein 3.3g

Salt 0.7g

Sweet FA – Gluten Free Chewy Oat & Raisin Cookies

Ingredients: OATS** 27%, Sugar, Raisins 20% (Raisins, Sunflower oil), Margarine (Sunflower oil, Palm oil (sustainably sourced), Coconut oil, Carrot Juice Concentrate, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Ground ALMONDS, Tapioca Flour, Cinnamon, Raising Agent*: Ammonium Carbonate, Salt*. *Non Organic. **OATS used in this product are gluten free and have been specially produced, prepared and processed in a way to avoid contamination by cereal containing gluten.